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
light and gas. 795 Minnesota ave.. near tteecn.
TWU large clean housekeeping rooms, ground

floor, suitable fcr 8 adults; $25 month.
Small 2 --room apartment electric light bath,
phone tree. Main 2757. 270 Columbia.

APARTMENTS FURNISHED 307
King Albert Apts.

2 and 3 rooms, furnished or unfurnished, til
bath, elevator. 11th at Montgomery. Main 0359.

Davenport Apts.
3 room furnished apt with private bath;

also single housekeeping room. Main 5435.

Leeds Apartments
Fireproof brrUdlng, modern. 2. 8. snd 4 rm.

spts. ; singl rms. ; elevator servioe. Atw. 3597.
furnished apartment. light beat, hot

and cold water fumisheTl: no small children.
Call Tabor 4224. 1092 Hawtliorr ave.,
apartment A.

HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL
S rooms, kitchenette, bath, bdw. floors, pri-

vate) balconies, $35 up. Atwater 1160.
SUNNYCREST $22.50; 2 outside rooms,

bath newly furn., steam heat, gaa, lac
186 Sfcerman.

THE EDENHOLM
84 Cth st modem 2 and 8 room famished

spsrtmsnts. Private baths. Rent reasonable.
2 ROOMS, including staaun heat, hot and eold

water, walking distance, $22.50 snd $23.
Bdwy. 4292. Jennings Apt.. 245 H N. 17th.

SAN MARCO. E. STH AND COUCH. 3 RM.
MOD. APT.. WK. OR MO. EAST 1990.

ALICE COURT. East bta and Burnside; walk-
ing distance: apt. 2 beds, fireplace,

priv. tel. and bath. E. 8566.
HAWTHORN B APTS.

2 and S rm, apta.; steam beat eleetrio
lights, gas rangje. 625. Atwater 1792.
FURNISHED 2, 3 and 4 room apt., $18 and

$23 per month; walking distance. Main
8934. 563 Sth st

"2 and 3 -- roomQLEN COURT apta.. elosa in.
Corner Park and Taylor. Main 1961.

THE LILLIAN
2 and furnished apts.; west aids,

close in. At ter 1878. 881 Sth tt
CAROLINE APTS.. rooms, singl and in suites,

from $9 to $20. Walking distance. All
conveniences- - 31 E. 11th St. N.

ADAMS APARTMENTS
Modern 2 im. apt. furnished. 403 Jmfftr

9CHm

spt t , heat 240 E. 16th st
East 0472.

THE ALB RET Furnished apt steam heat
private batn. E4Q hi jsissippt ave.

apta.. dean, reasonable ; near school
631 Defcum see. Walnut 1150.

ONE room, kitchen, bath. pnvata entrance.
phone. i em -

furnished apt, must 'be seen to be
fully appreciated. 427 H 6th st.

spts, auitahl for coops or lam fasaily.
Ctoos to school. 272 Montgomery.

XWU basement apts. and 2 alp,' rms. for rent.
iwasuii') YasnhUI st

tNION AVE. ad- - JUllina orth. t rmsbed

ROOM AND BOARD - 302
iNortonia Hotel

Breevdwey off Washington. Broadway 1 1 80.
Portland's high class downtown residential

hotel. We givs you the cosmforta of tunas.
American and European plsav, Kates raaiop
able.
EXCLUSIVE residential botes; rata 446 t

65ft. 794 Lovejoy. Main 8619.

ROOMS AND BOARD
PRIVATE FAMILY 303

GOOD HOME FOR TEACHERS
BREAKFAST, LCNCH AND
DiN-VEB- ; H. K. ROOMS IF

DESIRED. 1069 B. MORRISON.

ROOM AND BOARD for teacher or lady em-
ployed; private home, near Hawthorne car-lin- e.

806 East 40th street south. Tabor 2374.
TWO OB THREE respectable young gentlemen

to room and board In refined home with
mother and daughter. Boys who appreciate real
home life. 730 E. Ankeny at. East 1431.

ROOM and board for 2 gentlemen. 630 per
month. 121 E. 11th. Phone East 2322.

CHILDREN to board, Peanttfol country bom.
near school, close in. 614 monthly. For

particulars write Peaceful Acres Farm, route
1. box 142-- Hillsboro.

SEE THESE TODAY
LOVELY LARGE BM. WITH 1 OR 2

BEDS, WITH 2 MEALS in Attractive
HOME. TABOR 8709
WANTED 2 refined young ladies who want

good meals. Large, airy room. 2 beds.
Home privileges. Nob Hill district. Atwater
1013.
LARGE front room with private family, suit-

able for two, no other boarders, home priv-
ileges. 450 E. 8th street N. Phone E.
3885.
WANTED Two or three children to board;

modern home, large lawn, near good school;
mother's care. Am. 610-37- . 6324 S2d st.
S. E.
ROOM WITH BEST OF HOME COOKING.

HOME PIRVII.EGES. WALKING DIS-
TANCE. EAST 1093. 235 EAST 15TH. COR.
MAIV

I FOR AdVTl inliH nr .r,,l...T,
j patients, pleasant home surroundings, with
! helth-bui)diii- g diet and treatment, personal
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